
Asia Continent

INDIA TD Power Systems Ltd., JAPAN TD Power Systems Ltd.,
Plot # 27, 28 & 29, KIADB Indl Area, Tohwa Building,   
Dabaspet, Nelamangala Taluk 4th Floor , 3-3 Kitashinagawa 
Bangalore – 562 111, 3- Chome, Shinagawa-ku 
Mr. M Kamachiraja Tokyo – 1400001 
Tel: +91 80 22995700 Mr. Hiroki Mori
Fax:  +91 80 22995718 Tel: +81 357835380
E-mail: kamachiraja@tdps.co.in Fax: +81 35783 5381
Web: www.tdps.co.in Email: h_mori@tdps.co.jp

URL: http://www.tdps.co.jp/

BANGLADESH Clarke Energy Bangladesh Limited JAPAN Sanwadenki Co., Limited
Land View COMMERCIAL center, 11th Floor, 28 1382, Ichihana Ichikai-machi,
Gulshan North, C\A, Dhaka, 121. Haga-gun, Tochigi, 321-3423, 
Mr.MOHAMMAD MOINUL ISLAM Japan
Tel. :+39 0245713576 Mr. Haruyuki  Fukuda
Fax : +39 0245712502 Tel: +81 28567 0707
Moinul.Islam@clarke-energy.com Fax: +81 28568 5207
www.clarke-energy.com Email: haru@sanwadenki.co.jp

Web: http://www.sanwadenki.co.jp

THAILAND MARC (Thailand) Co. Ltd DUBAI Goltens Co. ltd
3 Moo 6 Putthamonthon VII Rd., P.O box 2811, plot 6 & 7, Dubai
Homkred, Sampran,Nakornpathom 73110, Thailand Maritime City, Dubai
Mr.Wirote Mr. Rituraj Bhatnagar(rituraj.bhatnagar@goltens.com)
Tel: +66 34 312 089 Tel: '+971 4 437 6555
Fax : +66 34 312 106/7 Fax: '+971 4 437 6556
Email: admin@marcthailand.com Email: dubai@goltens.com
Website: www.marcthailand.com Web: www.goltens.com

INDONESIA PT SWTS Indonesia DUBAI Sulzer Dowding & Mills
By Pass Krian KM 31 PO Box 18092, 
Sidoarjo - East Java Jebel Ali, UAE
Indonesia Mr. Jon Twiggs
Mr.Mitchell Tel: +971 48833661
Tel: +62 318988464-9 Fax: +971 48833662
Fax : +62 31 8988470 Email: jon.twiggs@sulzer.com
Email : swts@indosat.net.id Web: www.sulzer.com
http://www.swtspl.com

TURKEY TD POWER SYSTEMS JENERATÖR SANAYİ A.Ş. RUSSIA Sulzer Turbo Services Rus LLC.            
Kocaeli Gebze Dilovasi OSB Moscow Service Center
4 Klslm, D-4009 Sokak, No:5 Novo-Leningradskaya street 141580 
41455 Gebze/Kocaeli, Turkey Solnechnogorskiy district, Russian Federation
 Mr. Ramesh.KN Mr. Oleg Shevchenko
Tel: +90 5522660185 Tel: +7  495 363 24 58
Mail : info@tdpowersystems.com.tr Fax: +7 495 79 763 373
www.tdpowersystems.com.tr Email: Reiner.mehr@sulzer.com

PAKISTAN Orient  Energy Systems (Private) Ltd INDONESIA Sulzer Turbo Service Indonesia
Plot No 09, Sector 24, Kawasan Industri Kota Bukit Indah
Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi, Pakistan Block A 11, Kav 1C -1 D, Purwakarta 41181
Mr. Mazhar Khan Indonesia
Tel : +971 50 657 2305 Tel: +62 264 351 920
Fax : +92 213 507 2095 E-mail: Sulzertsindonesia@sulzer.com
E-mail : mazhar@orient-power.com Web: www.sulzer.com
Web: www.orient-power.com

CHINA Sulzer Pumps Suzhou Ltd Shanghai Branch               MALAYSIA Spec Engineering Sdn Bhd(290663 T)

No.1085 Hong Yin Road 29, Jalan Apollo U5/192, Seksyen U5,
201201 Lingang Shanghai,  Bandar Pinggiran Subang, 40150 Shah Alam,
P.R.China Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia
Mr. Lucifer Liu spectenaga@gmail.com 
Tel : +86 186 262 80 580 www.specengineering.my
E-mail:- Lucifer.liu@sulzer.com MR. FL CHONG
Web: www.sulzer.com Tel: +603-78453099

Fax: +603-78458099
RUSSIA MotorWerk Service of Genset units

St. Petersburg Zastavakaya St, 3, letter A, 
Office 191, 196084, Russia 196084
Mr.Olga Tolkach
Tel: +7 (812) 200-42-01
e-mail: tolkach.os@motorwerk-sgu.ru
motorwerk-sgu.ru
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ITALY International Power Supplier S.R.L NETHERLAND Facta Spijkenisse BV
Via Concordai,9 , I-20090 Assago (MI), RoRöntgenweg 6 - 3208 KG
Italy The Netherland
Mr. Diego Carella Mr. Martin Blom
Tel. :+39 0245713576 Tel: +31 88 6000 300
Fax : +39 0245712502 E mail:  Martin.Blom@facta.nl
diego@interpower.it info@facta.nl
www.interpower.it Web: www.facta.nl

UK Sulzer Electro Mechanical Services (UK) Limited                 *                  NETHERLAND BAKKER Repair + Services
193 Camp Hill, B12 0JJ Birmingham, Ringersstraat 2, 3364 BA Sliedrecht
United Kingdom (UK)  Netherlands
Mr. Benny Hinchliffe Mr. Edwin den Breejen
Tel: +44 1217 666 161 Tel. : +31 620 423 924
Fax: +44 121 766 7247
Email: tsuk-enquiries@sulzer.com edwin.den.breejen@bakker-repair.nl
Web: www.sulzer.com www.bakker-repair.nl

NORWAY Motor & Generator Service AS Czech Republic Generam s.r.o
Tomteveien 51B, 1618 Fredrikstad, příkopy 1889, 393 01, pelhřimov,
 Norway Czech Republic
Mr. Ronny Solberg Mr.Miroslav Kupec
Tel. : +47 907 39 389 Tel: +420 778433122
E-mail: ronny.solberg@mgs-as.no info@generam.eu / miroslav.kupec@generam.eu
Web : www.mgs-as.no www.generam.eu

GERMANY BAUMUELLER GERMANY LST GmbH & Co.KG, Lloyd Systemtechnik
Reparrturwerk GmbH & Co. KG Hastedter Osterdeich 250
Andernacher Str, 19, 90411 28207
Nuernberg, Deutschland Bremen - Germany
Mr. Ralf Dietrich / Mr. Ross Stewart Mr. Friedhelm Holtemeyer
T: +49 911 9552 917 Tel: +49 421 4589460
F: +49  911 9552 417 Fax: +49 421 4589450
E-Mail: R.Stewart@bmr.baumueller.de Holtemeyer@lst-bremen.de  
Web: http://www.baumueller-services.com/ www.lst-bremen.de

GERMANY GMEServ GmbH & Co. KG GERMANY TD Power Systems Europe GmbH 
Neumann-Reichardt-Str. 34 Boschring 12
22041 Hamburg D-63329  Egelsbach, Germany.
Mr. Daniel Patzek Mr. Vishal Sundaresh
Tel: +49 406 89144510 Tel:+49 171 3678067
Fax: +49 406 89144520 Email: vishal@tdpowersystems.eu
Email: info@gmeserv.de www.tdpowersystems.eu
Web : www.gmeserv.de

GERMANY Partzsch Elektromotoren e.K. SWEDEN Rix Mekanik AB
Oswald Greiner Straße 3 BOX 69,GARDESGATAN 4
Germany – 04720 Döbeln 665 22 KIL,SVERIGE
Mr. Sven Kühne Mr.Filip Gustavsson
Tel: +49 3431 71 66 100 Tel:+46-4655470261
Fax: +49 3431 71 66 199 Fax:+46-4655470161
Email :sven.kuehne@partzsch.de Email:filip@rixmek.com
Web: www.partzsch.de web:www.www.rixmek.com

UK Sulzer Dowding & Mills Netherland Baumueller

Lochlands Industrial Estate, Larbert, FK5 3NS,                        
United Kingdom

Regenbeemd 6, 4825 AT Breda,
The Netherland

Mr. Marc Stuart Mr. Rowald H D
Tel:-'+44 771 110 4120 '+31 765717111
Fax;-'+ 44 1324 556 511 office@baumuller.nl
marc.stuart@sulzer.com www.baumueller-services.com
www.sulzer.com

NORWAY Karsten Moholt A/S UK BAUMULLER (UK) Ltd
Storebont 70, 5309 Kleppest, Units 2 & 3 Aurora Stockport, 
Norway Beacon Way, SK3 0EF Romiley
Mr. Steffen Bie Paulsen Manchester, United Kingdom
Tel:-'+47 55943400 / +47 46855535 Mr. Paul Leahey
Fax;-'+47 55943435 Mob :  +44 7894 513772
firmapost@kmoas.no Tel : +44 161 432 7824
www.karstenmoholt.no Fax :  +44 161 432 8493

Email:   p.leahey@baumuller.co.uk
www.baumueller-services.co.uk
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SOUTH AFRICA LHMarthinusen KENYA Sprintex Engineering Services Ltd
338 Main Reef Road, Denver,Johannesburg, Mowlem Area, Off Kangundo Road,
P.O. BOX 27440, Benrose 2011, P.O. Box 60889 - 00200 | Nairobi 
South Africa  KENYA
Mr. David Sullivan Mr. James George Okoth
Tel: +27 11 615 6722 + 254 702 874734 / +254786 999 777
Fax: +27 11 616 6808 +254 733 247 584
E-mail: davids@lhm.co.za md@sprintexengineering.com,  
Web: www.lhm.co.za george@sprintexengineering.com,

www.sprintexengineering.com
SOUTH AFRICA Marthinusen & Coutts Cleveland

53 Hospital St, Cleveland, Johannesburg, 2094, South 
Mr. Craig Smorenburg
'+27 11 607 1700 / 082 824 7915
'+27 86 524 0757
craigs@mandc.co.za

www.mandc.co.za

South America Continent

BRAZIL Sulzer Turbo Services Brazil Ltda ARGENTINA Sulzer Turbo Services Argentina S A
Av. Engenheio João Fernandes Av.Montes de Oca 2231
Gimenes Molina 905-Distrito Caba,Argentina
Industrial CEP 13213-080,Jundiai Brasil
Mr. Flavio Romero Tel: +54 114 373 6327
Tel: +55 19 3876 2740 Fax: +54 114 374 0680
Fax: +55 19 3876 4989 Email: sulzertsargentina@sulzer.com
Mobile: +55 11 8193 0443 Web: www.sulzer.com
Email: flavio.romero@sulzer.com
Web: www.sulzer.com

COLOMBIA Servicios Tecnicos Y Asociados Ltda
BRAZIL M/s. Ecovis Serviços Ltda Brazil Carrera 101 23 D 27, Bogota           

Rua Guilherme Cristiano Wackerhagen,  Bogota, Colombia  
625 – Vila Nova – Jaraguá do Sul Mr. Vladimir Bejarano 
Santa Catarina – Brazil Tel :- +57 3172864484
Mr. Marcelo Solano S. Borchardt servicios@serviciostya.com
+55 47 4103 0625 | 47 9 9944 9988 www.serviciostya.com
Web: www.ecovis.com.br
email: marcelo@ecovis.com.br

BRAZIL M&I ELECTRIC BRAZIL IONS CONSULTORES ASSOCIADOS LTDA
Rua Mário Figueiredo Proença 151, Rua. Tubalcain Faraco N. 66,
Macaé, RJ, 27932-305  Sala 01. Centro, CEP: 88701-150, 
Brazil Tubarão – Santa Catarina – Brasil
Mr. José Octávio Mr.PAULO LEAONARDO DE S.BATHKE
Tel:  +55 22 2210-7501 Tel:554898868-683
joctavio@mielectric.com Email:leonardo@ionsconsultores.com.br
www.mielectric.com.br
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COSTA RICA Oxenergy CANADA ENERSERV
Alajuela, Apdo 20102, 1067, boul. Industriel, Granby, QC  J2J 2B8
Costa Rica. Granby, Québec, Canada, J2J 0N3
Ms.Cinthia Oviedo (cinthia.oviedo@oxenergy.com) Mr. Bruno Girard ing
Mr.Alonso Herrera (alonso.herrera@oxenergy.com) Tel: +450 994-2020
Tel. : +506 2433 8090 Mobile: +450 777-6199 
Fax : +506 2433 3063 Fax: +450 994-2121
www.OXenergy.com Email: bruno@enerserv.ca

Web: http://www.enerserv.ca/

USA Sulzer Dowding & Mills USA Sulzer Electro-mechanical Services (US) Inc.
2412 West Durango, Phoenix, 3382 Bird Drive
AZ  85009, 'United States Gillette, WY  82718, United States
Mr.Jim Hurley Mr. Todd Colbrese
Tel: +1 602 258 8545 Tel: +1 307 682 8733
Fax: +1 602 252 5414 Fax: +1 307 682 6432
Email: Jim.Hurley@sulzer.com Email: todd.calbrese@sulzer.com
Web: www.sulzer.com Web: www.sulzer.com

USA Sulzer Electro-mechanical Services (US) Inc. USA Integrated Power Services (IPS)
1025 Troy King Road 101 Old Underwood Rd. Building G 
Farmington, NM  87401, United States La Porte, Tx 77571,
Mr. Joe Day Mr. Erica Mason   Cell: +1 832.459.4067
Tel: +1 505 327 6055 Mr. Ruben Jimenez  
Fax: +1 505 326 3402 E mail:EMason@ips.us / RJimenez@ips.us
Email: joe.day@sulzer.com www.IPS.US
Web: www.sulzer.com

USA Sulzer Electro-mechanical Services (US) Inc. USA Sulzer Electro-mechanical Services (US) Inc.
620 S Rancho Ave 1910 Jasmine Drive
Colton, CA 92324 Pasadena, TX 77503 USA
Mr.Gary Patton Mr.Marcin Chojnacki
Tel:+ 1 909 825 7971 Tel: +1 713 473 3231
Email:Gary.Patton@sulzer.com Email:marcin.chojnacki@sulzer.com

USA Sulzer Electro-mechanical Services (US) Inc. USA Oxenergy
3904 Tulane Road Charlotte, NC 28277,
Orange, TX 77630  USA.
Mr.RJ Reynolds Mr. Rolando Rodriguez(rolando.rodriguez@oxenergy.com)
Tel:+1 409 882 9112 Tel. : +1 (980) 355 4125
Email:rj.reynolds@sulzer.com www.OXenergy.com

USA TD Power Systems USA Inc
Marketing office: 896 Ashland Road Rear
Mansfield, Ohio 44905
Mr.Mark Tucker & Mr. Nick Smollen 
Tel:+1 419-545-6428 & +1 419-545-6426
mtucker@tdpsl.com & nsmollen@tdpsl.com
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Australia

AUSTRALIA Sulzer Australia Pty Ltd                   AUSTRALIA Sulzer Dowding & Mills
342 - 344 South Pine Road, 14-16 Clyde street, Rydalmere, 
4500 Brendale, Queensland, Australia NSW 1701, Australia
Mr. Trent Langham Mr.Marc Schneider
Tel: +61 7 3205 3233 Tel: +61 2 9638 6333
Fax: +61 7 3881 1790 Fax: +61 2 9638 4723
Email: trent.langham@sulzer.com Email: marc.schneider@sulzer.com
Web: www.sulzer.com Web: www.sulzer.com

AUSTRALIA Sulzer Dowding & Mills AUSTRALIA Sulzer Australia Pty Ltd
334 Boundary Road, Laverton North, 9 Nelson Road 
Vic 3026, Australia 2285 Cardiff NSW, Australia
Mr. Stuart Walden Mr.Glenn Heyes
Tel: +61 3 9369 7699 Tel:+61 2 4954 7477
Fax: +61 3 9369 7913 Email:glenn.heyes@sulzer.com
Email: sulzertsmelbourne@sulzer.com Web: www.sulzer.com
Web: www.sulzer.com

AUSTRALIA Sulzer Australia Pty Ltd AUSTRALIA Sulzer Australia Pty Ltd
70 Fawcett Crescent 57 Competition Way
 6105 Perth Airport, WA 6065 Wangara, WA
Mr. Michael Martino Mr.Jerko Bognar
Tel:+61 476 841 952 & +61 8 6369 7373 Tel:+61 8 6369 7373
Email:michael.martino@sulzer.com Email:jerko.bognar@sulzer.com

AUSTRALIA Sulzer Australia Pty Ltd AUSTRALIA EMACS Electric Motos Pty Ltd.
8/268 Evans Road 47 Union circuit, Yatala QLD 4207 Australia
4107 Salisbury, QLD Mr.Scott Byers / Mr. Gavin Matheson
Mr.Scott Byers Tel: +61 07 32715599
Tel:+61 7 3216 7055 Fax: +61 07 32715551
Email:scott.byers@sulzer.com www.emacs.com.au

India M/s. Vinayaka Industries  M/s. Brindavan Electricals
18,19&20, Ganapathi nagara laggere, 4th phase, 2nd stage, Located at #50-51(B), KIADB HIREHALLI
Benagaluru Urban Karnataka-560058, INDIA TUMKUR-572168, KARNATAKA,INDIA

Mr. Ragav Rao
Contact person: Mr. A M Govindaraju & Mr. Arun Selvam G R. Contact number: 7760974051

brindavanppm@gmail.com

Under discussion
DUBAI NOMAC Maintenance Energy services OPC LLC      RUSSIA Max Motor

EBC Building, 1st floor, office 158 Prospect Pushkina 6, pomeshenie 84-90,
Dubai investment park, Dubai,UAE Sochi, Krasnodarskiy krai- 354002
Mr. Viswanathan G raman Mr. Alena Mitryaeva
Tel:+9171566810573 Tel:  +7 862 296 00 17, Fax: +7 862 296 00 17
Email:viswanathan.raman@nomac.com E mail: lobanova@max-motors.ru

Web: http://max-motors.ru/

RUSSIA Electromachina Corporation       CHINA Shangai Minglan Gas Turbine Industry 
Lit.A block 9, 52, Bolshevikov Ave, Technology Co.Ltd
St. Petersburg, 193315, Russia Room 307B, Building ,6 No, 555,Dongchuan,Rd,
Mr/Ms: Voronova Yulia Minhang,shanghai P.R.China, 200241
Tel:+8 9090902888 Tel:(8621) 34788700
Emai: voronova@szemospb.ru Emai: dan.liu@minglan-eng.com


